COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Name

Charla Reamy
Eric Freeman
Emanuel Barron
Gregory Bennett
Ronnie Chilton

Taylor Washington

Department

401st District Court
County Court at Law IV
Justice of the Peace #3
Jail Operations
Courthouse Security

District Attorney

Dept #
2560
2040
2433
5030
5040
3501

February 8, 2021

Title

Court Reporter
Court Officer
Legal Clerk I
Detention Officer
Security Guard

Administrative Secretary

Salary
$117,545
$56,474
$32,467
$41,193
$30,242
$41,018

Grade
706
554
531
550
530
534

% over Min Effective Date

0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%

1/25/2021
2/9/2021
2/1/2021
2/1/2021
1/25/2021
2/1/2021

Notes

HR Pre-Approval
Court Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



