COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

February 8, 2021

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Charla Reamy	401st District Court	2560	Court Reporter	\$117,545	706	0%	1/25/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Eric Freeman	County Court at Law IV	2040	Court Officer	\$56,474	554	5%	2/9/2021	Court Approval
Emanuel Barron	Justice of the Peace #3	2433	Legal Clerk I	\$32,467	531	0%	2/1/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Gregory Bennett	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$41,193	550	0%	2/1/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Ronnie Chilton	Courthouse Security	5040	Security Guard	\$30,242	530	0%	1/25/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Taylor Washington	District Attorney	3501	Administrative Secretary	\$41,018	534	0%	2/1/2021	HR Pre-Approval